
Prof. (Dr.) Paramjeet Singh 
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./HRUGH 

4 

Dean Students welfare 

Chief Coordinator 

Sr. 
No. 

The following students clubs are hereby constituted to promote various extra-curricular activities in the University: 

1 

Copy to 

3 

4 

5 

7 

Club Name 

8 

Music 

Dance 

J87 

Theatre 

Fine Arts & 
Photography 

Faculty Coordinator 
& Members 

All HoD's 

Dr. Mukesh (Maths) 
Coordinator 

Dr. Paramjeet Singh 

Dr. Navjot Kanwar 
(PST) Member 

Dr. Varinder Singh 
(PST) Coordinator 
Dr. Ankita Kataria 

(FST) Member 

Dr. Shweta Rani 
(ECE) Coordinator 
Dr. Mandeep Kaur 
(ME ) Member 

Dr. Satpal Singh (Cultural Coordinator) 

Ar. Kapil Arora 
(GZS School of 
A&P) Coordinator 
Ar. Mitakshi Sharma 

(GZS School of 
A&P) ) Member 

Campus Director 

All concerned 

Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University 
(Act 5(2015) Punab& 2() & 12Bof UGC) 

BTEt Js, fosT (Ha) -151 001 

NOTICE 

Cultural Coordinator 

Contact No. 

Cultural file, DSW office 

9988917125 

7018190031 

9417515343 

9911148831 

89689991 18 

9478825918 

Dabwali Road, Bathinda (Punjab) -151 001 

9914146068 

8054388489 

Date: 
fHt: 

Students Coordinator 

Mr. Md Hassan 
B. Pharmacy,2020 batch 
R. No 200730038 

Ms. Amarpreet Kaur 

R. No. 200280037 
Ms. Hazel 

MBA, 2022 R.No. 220600002 
Mr. Arunpreet Singh Dhillon 
CSE, 2020 batch 

FST, 2021 batch 

PA to Vice Chancellor: For the information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor 
Registrar, MRSPTU, Bathinda 

R. No. 211500010 

Mr. Bobby 

29 /9/20 2s 

Chief Warden & Warden BH-01,02,03,04,05 and GH-01,02 

The club coordinators will constitute committee of students for their clubs. They will do all the ecess1ry activities 
related to their clubs. AIl the expenses related to activities of their clubs would be met through the Account of 

Cultural Coordinator. The Chief Coordinator will work in coordinatio1 with Dean (Student Welfare). The services 
rendered by previous club coordinators (faculty & students) are highly appreciable. 

9888585202 

9872151560 

B. Pharnmacy,202 1 batch 
R. No 210730008 
Ms. Divyanshu 
Electrical, 2021 Batch 
R. No. 200340009 

Mr Varun Singla. 
B. Arch ,2020 batch 
Ms. Hrishika Joshi 
ECE, 2020 batch 

Contact No. 

79034-96129 

82644-83895 

99159-65479 

91157-10024 

93519-69995 

88378-14054 

62395-14050 

98114-85559 

Wean Student welfare 
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